
tIcf ]»nIv kÀhokv I½oj³

\¼À. Un.C. III 9261/12/C.U»yq.                                 Xncph\´]pcw,
            XnbXn: 12-08-2013 

hnÚm]\w 

Un¸mÀ«vsaâÂ sSkväv (kvs]jyÂ sSkväv)

^Ìv t{KUv kÀtÆbÀ/slUv kÀtÆbÀ sSÌv Pqsse 2012

1. tIcf ]»nIv kÀhokv I½oj³  2013 G{]nð amk¯nÂ \S¯nb ^Ìv 

t{KUv kÀtÆbÀ/slUv kÀtÆbÀ Pqsse 2012 sSÌnÂ (2013 G{]nÂ 26 apXÂ 

30 hsc \S¯nb {]mIvSn¡Â sSÌv DÄs¸sS) ]mkmbhcpsS hnhc§Ä NphsS 

tNÀ¡p¶p.   23.05.1974 þ  se  Kh¬saâv  D¯chv  A\pkcn¨v 

(Pn.H.Fw.Fkv.  \¼À  129/74/]n.Un.  XnbXn  28.05.1974)  Hmtcm  t]¸dnsâbpw 
^ew {]tXyIw sImSp¯n«pv.  sSÌv ]qÀ®ambn Pbn¨n«ptmsb¶v sSÌnsâ FÃm 

t]¸dpIfpsSbpw ^ew t\m¡n \nÝbnt¡XmWv.  29.07.1978  þ se Kh¬saâv 

D¯chv {]Imcw (Pn.H.Fw.Fkv. \¼À 356/78/]n.Un. XnbXn 29.07.1978) 01.04.77 
þ  \p  tijw  Hcp  sSÌnsâ  FÃm  t]¸dpIfpw  Pbn¨p  IgnªhÀ¡v  am{Xta 

I½oj³ kÀ«n^n¡äv \ÂIpIbpffp.  01.04.1977 þ \p tijw AtX sSÌnsâ 
_m¡n  t]¸dpIÄ  ]mÊmbn  sSÌv  ]qÀ¯nbm¡pIbpw  sNbvXn«pffhÀ¡v 
I½oj³  kÀ«n^n¡äpIÄ  \ÂIp¶XÃ.  A§s\bpffhÀ  ap³  \S]Sn{Iaw 
A\pkcn¨v  dnkÄ«v  {]kn²nIcn¨  Kkäpw  AUvanj³  Sn¡äpIfpw  _Ôs¸« 
taÂ[nImcnIsf  ImWn¨v  t_m²ys¸Sp¯n  kÀhokv  _p¡nÂ  tcJs¸Spt¯-

XmWv.   29.07.1978 þ  se  Kh¬saâv  D¯chn³  {]Imcw  kÀ«n^n¡än\v 
AÀlXbpff    DtZymKØ·mÀ  ]co£  Pbn¨  hnhcw  kÀÆokv  _p¡nÂ 
tcJs¸Sp¯p¶Xn\v  I½oj³  \ÂIp¶  kÀ«n^n¡äv  _Ôs¸«  hIp¸v 
tae[nImcn ap³]msI lmPcmt¡XmWv.

2. ^Ìv  t{KUv  kÀtÆbÀ  sSÌn\pw  slUv  kÀtÆbÀ  sSÌn\pw  {]tXyIw 
kÀ«n^n¡äpIÄ  \ÂIp¶XpsImv  taÂ¸dª  {]Imcw  Hmtcm  sSÌpw  ]
mkmIp¶  ]co£mÀ°nIÄ  AXmXv  kÀ«n^n¡äpIÄ¡v  {]tXyIw  At]£ 
kaÀ¸nt¡XmWv.   kÀ«n^n¡än\p  thnbpff  At]£IÄ  A\p_Ô¯nÂ 

sImSp¯n«pff  \nÝnX  t^md¯nÂ kÀ«n^n¡äv  H¶n\v  100 (\qdv)  cq]  F¶ 
{Ia¯nÂ ^okS¨v kaÀ¸nt¡XmWv. At]£bnÂ Bhiys¸«n«pff GsX¦nepw 
hnhcw \ÂImXncn¡pItbm, atäsX¦nepw \yq\XIÄ Dmbncn¡pItbm sNbvXmÂ 
A{]Imcapff  At]£IÄ  \nckn¡s¸Sp¶XmWv.   At]£bnÂ  \ÂIp¶ 
hnhc§Ä¡v B[mcamb AUvanj³ Sn¡äpIÄ,  At]£tbmsSm¸w Abbvt¡-
XmWv. kÀ«n^n¡än\pff At]£, tPmbnâv sk{I«dn,  Un¸mÀ«vsaâÂ ]co£m 
hn`mKw,  tIcf  ]»nIv  kÀhokv  I½oj³,  ]«w,  Xncph\´]pcwþ  4  F¶ 
hnemk¯nÂ Abt¡XmWv.  



3. \nehnepff  \S]Sn{Iaa\pkcn¨v D¯c¡SemkpIÄ  ]p\x]cntim[n¡p 

hm³  A\phmZanÃ.   F¶mÂ  D¯c¡Semskm¶n\v  50  (A³]Xv  cq]) 
\nc¡nÂ  ^oskmSp¡n  At]£n¨mÂ  hnhn[  hnjb§Ä¡v  e`n¨n«pff 
amÀ¡pIÄ Iq«nt\m¡n sXäpIÄ hÃXpw kw`hn¨n«ptmsb¶v ]cntim[n¨v 
hnhcw Adnbn¡p¶XmWv.   Cu ]cntim[\ ]»n¡v  kÀÆokv  I½oj³ 
B^oknÂ  Xs¶bmbncn¡pw  \S¯pI.   CXn\pff  At]£IÄ  ]
co£m^ew  {]kn²s¸Sp¯n  Hcp  amk¯n\Iw  kaÀ¸nt¡XmWv. 
AXn\ptijw  e`n¡p¶  At]£IÄ  Hcp  ImcWhimepw  ]
cnKWn¡p¶XÃ.

4. amÀ¡v  Iq«n  t\m¡p¶Xn\v  thnbpff  ^okv  kwØm\s¯  GsX¦nepw 

Kh¬saâv {SjdnbnÂ “0051 þ PSC - 105 - State P.S.C. Examination Fee” F¶ 
A¡uv slÍnÂ ASbvt¡Xpw ]co£ ]mkmbXn\pff kÀ«n^n¡än\p thnbpff 

^okv “0051 þ PSC - 800 - State PSC - 99 - Other receipts” F¶ A¡uv slÍnÂ 
ASbvt¡Xpw  {SjdnbnÂ  \n¶pw  e`n¡p¶ AÊÂ ckoXv  At]£tbmsSm¸w 
Abbvt¡XpamWv. At]£tbmsSm¸w Abbv¡p¶ ^okv aS¡ns¡mSp¡p¶XÃ.

(H¸v)
  ]n.kn. _nt\mbv
     sk{I«dn,

tIcf ]»nIv kÀhokv I½oj³
Xncph\´]pcw.

2



            ANNEXURE I

                                         
APPLICATION FOR CERTIFICATE OF THE FIRST GRADE  

SURVEYOR TEST/HEAD SURVEYOR TEST

1.  (a)  Name   
     (b)   Official Designation :

2.  Address to which certificate is to be sent  :

3.  Sex :

4.  Name of Test to which Certificate is 
     required. :

5.  Details of Test :

Name of Paper and Part Month & Year of passing 
the examination

Reg. No. & Year

6.  Whether you have produced along with
      this application all the relevant :
      Admission Tickets/Attendance
      Certificate.

7.  Total value of Chalan receipts enclosed :
     (No. & Date)

8.  Signature of the candidate with date :

9. Date of the Application :

Note:-  If all the admission Tickets/Attendance Certificate (in original) are not enclosed with the 
            application will not be entertained. 
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The Fee is Rs. 100 per Certificate
Head of Account : “0051-PSC-800-State PSC-99-Other Receipts”

ANNEXURE II

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IDENTITY CERTIFICATE

Specimen signature of the Candidate:                        

1. ………………………………………… 
2. ………………………………………….
3. …………………………………………..

Certified  that  the  photograph  and  specimen  signature  affixed  above  is  of 
Sri/Smt……………………………  ………  and  that  he/she  had  appeared  for  the 
Departmental  Test  Viz.  1ST Grade  Surveyor/Head Surveyor April  2011 conducted  by the 
Kerala Public Service Commission during April, 2012.

                                                                   Signature, Name & Designation of the
                                                                    Head of office/Gazetted Officer

                                                                  (To be signed on the photograph also)

AFFIDAVIT
I  ……………………………………………….solemnly  affirm and declare  that  myself 

had appeared for the Departmental Test Viz. 1st Grade Surveyor/ Head Surveyor April 2011 
as per details appended and my original A\T of the above examination was irrecoverably lost. 
Name & Adress of  

candidate
Name of Test & 
Paper attended

Name of  
Examination  

Centre

Reg.No.

 
Station:                                                                   Name & Designation of     
                                                                               the candidate Signed before me.

Signature:  
Name & Designation of 
Head of Office/Gazetted Officer

Note 1: The Affidavit and Identity Certificate should be signed before the Head of office who 
should countersign and identify the photograph  and  specimen     signature. 
         2.  Head  of  office     means the Drawing and Disbursing Officer or other Superior 
Controlling officer.    

The fee   for  affidavit  is   Rs. 100/-(One hundred)   for each Admission Ticket.
Head of Account  “0051-PSC-105-State PSC- 99- Other Receipts
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Photograph of 
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I GRADE SURVEYOR/HEAD SURVEYOR TEST
PAPER-1 - Surveyor 

Maximum Marks 
: 50

Minimum Marks : 20

Date of Examination 03-04-2013

LIST OF PASSED CANDIDATES

Sl.No. Reg.No. Name Mark Remarks

1 210 Ajith.S 24  

2 218 Angel Shainy.S.R 21
 

3 224 Anil Kumar.V 26
 

4 225 Anisree.R.V 22
 

5 230 Aravind.S.K 24
 

6 231 Archana.A.S 22
 

7 233 Arun.P.V 20
 

8 234 Arunkumar.A
28 
1/2  

9 241 Banazeer.J 22
 

10 244 Beena.S
21 
1/2  

11 245 Beenakumari.K.V 21
 

12 250 Biju.K.V 24
 

13 280 Gopakumar.G 23
 

14 289 Jain.V 20
 

15 294 Jayakumar.K 34
 

16 300 Jayaraj.S.F
27 
1/2  

17 313 Joshi.R 27
 

18 337 Lekshmi.V 20
 

19 343 M.Vikraman 20
 

20 346 Manju.T.S 27
 

21 348 Manoj.K 20
 

22 372 Prabha.B 26
 

23 374 Prabharaj.J 25
 

24 384 Praveen.B 30
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25 388 Preman.C 20
 

26 389 Priya.K.S 22
 

27 400 Rajesh.B.P 22
 

28 423 Remya.C.S 28
 

29 426 Reni.R 22
 

30 438 Sajeev.M.S 24
 

31 446 Saju.V.S 25
 

32 447 Salamma Yohannan 23
 

33 448 Salim.S 30
 

34 450 Sandhya.M.Nair 29
 

35 452 Sanilkumar.P 20
 

36 453 Santhosh.V 33
 

37 460 Sebastian.P.J 32
 

38 462 Seena.B.P 26
 

39 465 Selva Ganesan.S 26
 

40 468 Shaji.K 28
 

41 470 Shajumon.P.K 25
 

42 471 Shameer.E 28
 

43 475 Sheeba.C.V 26
 

44 481 Shemi.M
29 
1/2  

45 497 Sooraj Kumar.K.S 23
 

46 499 Soumya.I
32 
1/2  

47 500 Soumya.M.S 32
 

48 509 Sreekala.S 20
 

49 510 Sreekumar.N 22
 

50 515 Sreelekha.K.V 22
 

51 516 Subha.V.R 26
 

52 520 Sudersanan.S.S 26
 

53 532 Sunish.V 30
 

54 533 Sunitha.C 31
 

55 544 Thankalekshmi.R 33
 

56 554 Veena.C.S 28
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57 560 Vineetha.V 20
 

58 606 Anish.M.P 33
 

59 615 Jaseer.K.N
20 
1/2  

60 616 Jasmi.M 20
 

61 617 Jayakumar.M.R
26 
1/2  

62 620 Joy.R 23
 

63 626 Radhamoney.K.R 28
 

64 628 Remya.B 33
 

65 635 Seena Anand 27
 

66 638 Sidhayaga Prasadin Prabhamony
30 
1/2  

67 639 Simina.K.J 34
 

68 642 Sreejith Kumar.M 33
 

69 643 Sreelatha.C
36 
1/2  

70 650 Valsamma.K.L
25 
1/2  

71 652 Yamuna.E.R
23 
1/2  

72 653 Zeena.M
29 
1/2  

73 702 Agnes.P.J
24 
1/2  

74 705 Akhila.I
36 
1/2  

75 707 Ambili.V.V 20
 

76 709 Anil Kumar.N 35
 

77 729 Dinesh Kumar.B 32
 

78 734 Girija.K.T 23
 

79 737 Indira.S 30
 

80 739 Jayakumar.C.A 20
 

81 742 Jayan.K.C 21
 

82 744 Jisha Mol.P.S 21
 

83 750 Malu.K.Ramakrishnan 27
 

84 754 Manju.V.S 31
 

85 759 Muhammed Raffi.K 20
 

86 764 Navaneeth.P.K 32
 

87 779 Rajeesh.T.S 20
 

88 786 Ramla.T.A 28
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89 796 Roshini.G.S 20
 

90 799 Sanal Kumar.K 23
 

91 833 Sreeja.B.S 26
 

92 847 Unnikrishnan.S.S 28
 

93 911 Beena.M 22
 

94 913 Binto.V 21
 

95 925 Irshad.C 34
 

96 955 Roy Francis 20
 

97 975 Simi.B 21
 

98 991 Ubaidulla Puthenveedan 28
 

8



I GRADE SURVEYOR/HEAD SURVEYOR TEST

PAPER-2 -  Surveyor

Maximum Marks : 
100

Minimum Marks : 40

Date of Examination 04-04-2013

LIST OF PASSED CANDIDATES

Sl.No. Reg.No. Name Mark Remarks

1 224 Anil Kumar.V 40
 

2 226 Anithakumari.S.A 43
 

3 228 Anoosha.O 40
 

4 233 Arun.P.V 41
 

5 234 Arunkumar.A 62
 

6 235 V.S.Asha 40
 

7 240 Baby.C 48
 

8 244 Beena.S 52
 

9 248 Bijith.V 42
 

10 255 Bini.G.L 40
 

11 261 Chandramohanan.R 48
 

12 282 Gopikarani.L.G 40
 

13 288 Indu.G 52
 

14 289 Jain.V 46
 

15 290 Jameela.M 40
 

16 291 Janet.V 48
 

17 292 Jaseela.T 67
 

18 293 Jasmin Thara.D 69
 

19 296 Jayakumar.V.S 51
 

20 299 Jayaprakash.H 47
 

21 300 Jayaraj.S.F 51
 

22 301 Jayaraj.S.T 40
 

23 304 Jayasree.R 41
 

24 306 Jiji Cristilda.R 63
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25 307 Jijo Charles 51
 

26 313 Joshi.R 48
 

27 314 Joy Kumar.V 52
 

28 320 K.Suresh Kumar 54
 

29 321 K.Viji 43
 

30 330 Kumari Maya.S 43
 

31 346 Manju.T.S 40
 

32 354 Mohan.D 42
 

33 357 Muraleedharan Unnithan 41
 

34 369 Omanakuttan.V.N 69
 

35 400 Rajesh.B.P 50
 

36 413 Ratheesh.T.S 40
 

37 423 Remya.C.S 40
 

38 433 S.Sasidharan 61
 

39 438 Sajeev.M.S 61
 

40 443 Sajith Kumar.V.S 66
 

41 445 Sajitha.K.S 48
 

42 448 Salim.S 73
 

43 450 Sandhya.M.Nair 52
 

44 452 Sanilkumar.P 61
 

45 453 Santhosh.V 66
 

46 454 Sarath Chandran.G 41
 

47 460 Sebastian.P.J 54
 

48 461 Seema.C.S 69
 

49 462 Seena.B.P 40
 

50 464 Selda Jasmin.B 44
 

51 465 Selva Ganesan.S 45
 

52 483 Shibu.B 49
 

53 488 Sindhu.J 40
 

54 496 Sobhana.R 41
 

55 505 Sreeji.R 43
 

56 506 Sreekala.L 54
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57 511 Sreekumar.S 45
 

58 513 Sreelatha Chandran.R 40
 

59 516 Subha.V.R 47
 

60 517 Subhakumar.A 63
 

61 518 Subhash.V 54
 

62 520 Sudersanan.S.S 65
 

63 531 Sunil.T 68
 

64 532 Sunish.V 60
 

65 533 Sunitha.C 42
 

66 534 Sunitha.S 59
 

67 539 Suresh Kumar.R 42
 

68 543 Syam Kumar.K 60
 

69 544 Thankalekshmi.R 63
 

70 545 Thara.S 49
 

71 546 Thara Helan.V.S 46
 

72 547 Thomas.R 54
 

73 549 Tintu.K.L 60
 

74 552 Ushakumari.A 57
 

75 554 Veena.C.S 60
 

76 555 Victoria.J 62
 

77 562 Vinodkumar.R.S 51
 

78 563 Vipitha.R.V 40
 

79 564 Somanathan.R 56
 

80 566 G.Sajeeb Kumar 47
 

81 606 Anish.M.P 64
 

82 615 Jaseer.K.N 49
 

83 618 Jisha Krishnan 44
 

84 619 Jiyas.H 41
 

85 622 Kochurani Thomas 40
 

86 625 Radhabai.V 49
 

87 630 Santhosh.C.M 40
 

88 633 Sathish Kannan.M 46
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89 635 Seena Anand 40
 

90 639 Simina.K.J 49
 

91 642 Sreejith Kumar.M 43
 

92 643 Sreelatha.C 46
 

93 651 Vinu.K 40
 

94 703 Ajitha.V.S 47
 

95 705 Akhila.I 41
 

96 744 Jisha Mol.P.S 40
 

97 749 Lissy.A.P 48
 

98 750 Malu.K.Ramakrishnan 46
 

99 794 Remya.K 40
 

100 799 Sanal Kumar.K 44
 

101 806 Shailaja.K.H 40
 

102 812 Sreeja.P.R 41
 

103 820 Shyby.P.S 51
 

104 829 Sini.T.D 47
 

105 841 Surendran.K 44
 

106 844 Thomas Paul.M 55
 

107 850 Vijaya.K 40
 

108 921 Gopakumar.G 48
 

109 925 Irshad.C 57
 

110 931 Krishnan 53
 

111 939 Muhammed Nisar.K.M 54
 

112 948 Rajan.M 64
 

113 950 Rakhith.S.R 55
 

114 951 Raveendran.V 70
 

115 953 Riju.S.Ram 61
 

116 970 Shibu Mathew 46
 

117 972 Shini.V.P 53
 

118 973 Siji.P 49
 

119 974 Sijo.T.R 62
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SCORE SHEET OF PRACTICAL TEST FOR 

FIRST GRADE SURVEYOR TEST-JULY-2012 (PART A PAPER-III) 

PRACTICAL EXAM- THEODOLITE SURVEY

DATE OF EXAMINATION: 26-04-2013 TO 30-04-2013

MAXIMUM MARKS: 50   MINIMUM : 20

PASSED CANDIDATES

Sl.No. Reg.No. Name Marks scored

1 204 I.Abeeda 20

2 223 Anil Kumar.S.R 20

3 235 V.S.Asa 27

4 260 P.Binukumar 33

5 264 S.K.Chithra Devi 22

6 281 Gopakumar.V 30

7 285 Hemachandran.C.R 23

8 288 Indu.G 23

9 290 Jameela.M 20

10 291 Janet.V 23

11 296 V.S.Jayakumar 25

12 307 Jijo Charles 24

13 312 Joice Fernadez 24

14 313 Joshi.R 24

15 317 Jyothilekshmi.S 20

16 323 Kanaka Selvam.S 24

17 324 S.Krishna Kumar 29

18 329 Kumari.K 25

19 338 Lekshmy.R.S 20

20 343 M.Vikraman 20

21 350 Manojkumar.C.T 29

22 368 Nizarudeen.A 25

23 370 P.R.Mini 29

24 374 J.Prabharaj 30

25 400 Rajesh.B.P 26
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26 405 Rajitha.S 22

27 406 Raju.M 25

28 411 Ratheesh.R.V.Kumar 25

29 413 Ratheesh.T.S 25

30 421 Rekha.R 23

31 422 Rema.R 20

32 423 Remya.C.S 26

33 430 Rojy George 25

34 438 Sajeev.M.S 26

35 445 Sajitha.K.S 21

36 451 Sangeetha.P.J 27

37 452 P.Sanilkumar 22

38 458 A.Sathyadas 22

39 480 P.Sheela 26

40 483 Shibu.B 33

41 487 Sibi Varghese 24

42 488 Sindhu.J 25

43 495 K.S.Sobhakumary 25

44 500 Soumya.M.S 27

45 507 R.Sreekala 25

46 510 Sreekumar.N 29

47 513 R.Sreelatha Chandran 20

48 526 Sumalatha.D.S 20

49 528 Sunil Kumar.B 22

50 531 Sunil.T 25

51 532 Sunish.T 20

52 552 A.Ushakumari 20

53 554 Veena.C.S 22

54 555 Victoria.J 22

55 563 Vipitha.R.V 23

56 565 K.Radhamony 22

57 603 Ajesh Murali 25
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58 604 Albert.P 23

59 619 Jiyas.H 22

60 544 Thankalekshmi.R 21

61 635 Seena Anand 28

62 643 Sreelatha.C 21

63 645 Sudarsanan.T.P 25

64 702 Agnes.P.J 27

65 709 Anil Kumar.N 31

66 716 Ashadevi.C.A 32

67 741 Jayalakshmi.T.R 32

68 743 Jimna.V 21

69 762 A.J.Najas 28

70 765 Nima.M.S 28

71 784 Raji.T.V 21

72 791 Rejani.K.M 22

73 809 Shanmughadas.S 29

74 816 Shijon.M.A 24

75 829 Sini.T.D 23

76 853 Vipin.T.V 32

77 914 Bismi.S 31

78 920 Geetha.V.V 21

79 931 M.Krishnan 20

80 939 Muhammed Nisar.K.M 31

81 941 Nishad.M.C 24

82 949 R.Rajesh 31

83 950 Rakhith.S.A 25

84 954 Rosildas.K.P 32

85 964 Sharmila.R.P 29

86 977 Sooraj.K 21

87 978 Sreejith.A 25

88 993 T.K.Yohannan 22
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I GRADE SURVEYOR / HEAD SURVEYOR TEST
PAPER- Head Surveyor Test 

Maximum  Marks : 
100

Minimum Marks: 40

Date of Examination 05-04-2013

LIST OF PASSED CANDIDATES

Sl.No. Reg.No. Name Mark Remarks

1 211 Ajith.S 51  

2 221 Anil Kumar.K 40
 

3 239 Babu.V 40
 

4 246 Bharathan.R 51
 

5 252 Bijulal.S.P 53
 

6 257 Binu Anandan.S 53
 

7 259 Binu.S.S 46
 

8 263 Cherupushpam.M 51
 

9 295 Jayakumar.S 43
 

10 326 Krishnajayanthi.C 40
 

11 335 Leelamma.G 41
 

12 358 Murali.N 43
 

13 362 Nazeer.S 44
 

14 371 Pavithran.P.V 44
 

15 387 Premakala.K.V 40
 

16 390 Pushpa Lal.N 45
 

17 394 Radhakrishna Pillai.R 41
 

18 396 Rajachandran.P 40
 

19 415 Rejani.R 46
 

20 449 Samkutty.Y 55
 

21 457 Satheesh Kumar.P.S 59
 

22 486 Shybu John 41
 

23 489 Sindhu.K 45
 

24 490 Sindhuja.B 48
 

25 527 Sunil.K.K 48
 

26 529 Sunil Kumar.M.K 40
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27 536 Sunitha Rajan.S 42
 

28 540 Suresh Kumar.R 59
 

29 553 Ushakumari.K 52
 

30 629 Retheesh Kumar.T 48
 

31 632 Santhosh Kumar.S 47
 

32 640 Sindumol.P.S 42
 

33 731 Flowery.P.J 51
 

34 733 Gaythri.M.A 47
 

35 776 Rejani.K.K 49
 

36 817 Shiju Rodrigues 43
 

37 819 Sholy.P.G 40
 

38 822 Sibi Joseph 40
 

39 842 Suresh Babu.K.P 44
 

40 901 Rajeevan Pattathari 41
 

41 902 Abdul Razak 47
 

42 934 Maheshu.K 40
 

43 940 Neeraj.P.P 41
 

44 960 Sajitha.C.M 42
 

45 969 Sheeja John 53
 

46 984 Suni.J 49
 

47 989 Thomas Panicker.K 40
 

MARK LIST
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MARKLIST

I GRADE SURVEYOR/HEAD SURVEYOR TEST
PAPER-1 - Surveyor 

Date of Examination 03-04-2013

Sl.No. Reg.No. Name Mark Remarks

1 206 Ajaikumar.S.P 11  

2 210 Ajith.S 24  

3 214 Ajitha.K.S 11  

4 215 Aleena.S 16
 

5 218 Angel Shainy.S.R 21
 

6 224 Anil Kumar.V 26
 

7 225 Anisree.R.V 22
 

8 228 Anoosha.O 13
 

9 230 Aravind.S.K 24
 

10 231 Archana.A.S 22
 

11 233 Arun.P.V 20
 

12 234 Arunkumar.A
28 
1/2  

13 241 Banazeer.J 22
 

14 244 Beena.S
21 
1/2  

15 245 Beenakumari.K.V 21
 

16 247 Bhuvaneswari.P 7
 

17 250 Biju.K.V 24
 

18 267 Deepa.M.R 18
 

19 270 Dharmaraj.R.K 11
 

20 271 Dileep Kumar.J 9
 

21 280 Gopakumar.G 23
 

22 289 Jain.V 20
 

23 294 Jayakumar.K 34
 

24 300 Jayaraj.S.F
27 
1/2  

25 305 Jesty.J.P 16
 

26 313 Joshi.R 27
 

27 320 K.Suresh Kumar 16
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28 321 K.Viji 15
 

29 337 Lekshmi.V 20
 

30 343 M.Vikraman 20
 

31 346 Manju.T.S 27
 

32 348 Manoj.K 20
 

33 353 Minimol.S.S 14
 

34 361 Naveen.G.S 15
 

35 363 Nihas.E 1
 

36 368 Nizarudeen.A 12
 

37 372 Prabha.B 26
 

38 374 Prabharaj.J 25
 

39 384 Praveen.B 30
 

40 386 Prema Jacob 18
 

41 388 Preman.C 20
 

42 389 Priya.K.S 22
 

43 393 Radhakrishnan Nair.J 16
 

44 400 Rajesh.B.P 22
 

45 404 Rajesh.V.R 16
 

46 416 Reji.R.S 17
 

47 423 Remya.C.S 28
 

48 426 Reni.R 22
 

49 431 Roselet Sarojam 9
 

50 438 Sajeev.M.S 24
 

51 440 Saji.V.S 12
 

52 446 Saju.V.S 25
 

53 447 Salamma Yohannan 23
 

54 448 Salim.S 30
 

55 450 Sandhya.M.Nair 29
 

56 452 Sanilkumar.P 20
 

57 453 Santhosh.V 33
 

58 460 Sebastian.P.J 32
 

59 462 Seena.B.P 26
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60 465 Selva Ganesan.S 26
 

61 468 Shaji.K 28
 

62 470 Shajumon.P.K 25
 

63 471 Shameer.E 28
 

64 475 Sheeba.C.V 26
 

65 481 Shemi.M
29 
1/2  

66 497 Sooraj Kumar.K.S 23
 

67 499 Soumya.I
32 
1/2  

68 500 Soumya.M.S 32
 

69 509 Sreekala.S 20
 

70 510 Sreekumar.N 22
 

71 515 Sreelekha.K.V 22
 

72 516 Subha.V.R 26
 

73 520 Sudersanan.S.S 26
 

74 521 Sudhakumari.B 12
 

75 522 Sudhamony.C 17
 

76 523 Sujith Mohan.M 14
 

77 528 Sunil Kumar.B 6
 

78 532 Sunish.V 30
 

79 533 Sunitha.C 31
 

80 544 Thankalekshmi.R 33
 

81 554 Veena.C.S 28
 

82 557 Vijesh.V.L 9
 

83 560 Vineetha.V 20
 

84 606 Anish.M.P 33
 

85 612 Divya.G 12
 

86 615 Jaseer.K.N
20 
1/2  

87 616 Jasmi.M 20
 

88 617 Jayakumar.M.R
26 
1/2  

89 619 Jiyas.H 15
 

90 620 Joy.R 23
 

91 626 Radhamoney.K.R 28
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92 628 Remya.B 33
 

93 635 Seena Anand 27
 

94 636 Shaiju.K.Hassan
14 
1/2  

95 638 Sidhayaga Prasadin Prabhamony
30 
1/2  

96 639 Simina.K.J 34
 

97 642 Sreejith Kumar.M 33
 

98 643 Sreelatha.C
36 
1/2  

99 644 Subhash.G
17 
1/2  

100 650 Valsamma.K.L
25 
1/2  

101 652 Yamuna.E.R
23 
1/2  

102 653 Zeena.M
29 
1/2  

103 654 Zeenath.M.A
10 
1/2  

104 702 Agnes.P.J
24 
1/2  

105 704 Ajitha Kumari.S 16
 

106 705 Akhila.I
36 
1/2  

107 706 Alikunju.K.K 12
 

108 707 Ambili.V.V 20
 

109 709 Anil Kumar.N 35
 

110 717 Benny Mon.C.V 14
 

111 729 Dinesh Kumar.B 32
 

112 734 Girija.K.T 23
 

113 737 Indira.S 30
 

114 739 Jayakumar.C.A 20
 

115 742 Jayan.K.C 21
 

116 743 Jimna.V 14
 

117 744 Jisha Mol.P.S 21
 

118 750 Malu.K.Ramakrishnan 27
 

119 754 Manju.V.S 31
 

120 756 Mirash Babu.K.S 14
 

121 759 Muhammed Raffi.K 20
 

122 764 Navaneeth.P.K 32
 

123 779 Rajeesh.T.S 20
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124 786 Ramla.T.A 28
 

125 796 Roshini.G.S 20
 

126 799 Sanal Kumar.K 23
 

127 810 Sheeba.J.Wesley 14
 

128 825 Sindhu.V 18
 

129 833 Sreeja.B.S 26
 

130 840 Sunitha.C.K 4
 

131 846 Unni.T.P
15 
1/2  

132 847 Unnikrishnan.S.S 28
 

133 851 Vinaya.K.V 4
 

134 909 Baby.K
12 
1/2  

135 911 Beena.M 22
 

136 912 Bijul Raj.C 18
 

137 913 Binto.V 21
 

138 923 Hari Krishnan.K.M 13
 

139 925 Irshad.C 34
 

140 930 Jose.J 7
 

141 939 Muhammed Nisar.K.M 15
 

142 950 Rakhith.S.R 17
 

143 953 Riju.S.Ram 16
 

144 955 Roy Francis 20
 

145 972 Shini.V.P 15
 

146 974 Sijo.T.R 16
 

147 975 Simi.B 21
 

148 991 Ubaidulla Puthenveedan 28
 

MARK LIST
I GRADE SURVEYOR/HEAD SURVEYOR TEST
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PAPER-2 -  Surveyor

Date of Examination 04-04-2013

Sl.No. Reg.No. Name Mark Remarks

1 204 Abeeda.I 28  

2 207 Ajantha Kumari.V.R 29  

3 210 Ajith.S 10  

4 218 Angel Shainy.S.R 23
 

5 224 Anil Kumar.V 40
 

6 226 Anithakumari.S.A 43
 

7 228 Anoosha.O 40
 

8 230 Aravind.S.K 29
 

9 233 Arun.P.V 41
 

10 234 Arunkumar.A 62
 

11 235 V.S.Asha 40
 

12 240 Baby.C 48
 

13 241 Banazeer.J 30
 

14 244 Beena.S 52
 

15 245 Beenakumari.K.V 7
 

16 247 Bhuvaneswari.P 36
 

17 248 Bijith.V 42
 

18 253 Bindhu.M.A 27
 

19 255 Bini.G.L 40
 

20 258 Binu.D.V 32
 

21 261 Chandramohanan.R 48
 

22 262 Chandrasekharan.P.K 27
 

23 266 Deepu.T.K 33
 

24 267 Deepa.M.R 27
 

25 268 Deepthi.R.Babu 26
 

26 270 Dharmaraj.R.K 3
 

27 271 Dileep Kumar.J 27
 

28 277 Geofry.M 19
 

29 280 Gopakumar.G 30
 

30 281 Gopakumar.V 29
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31 282 Gopikarani.L.G 40
 

32 285 Hema Chandran.C.R 35
 

33 288 Indu.G 52
 

34 289 Jain.V 46
 

35 290 Jameela.M 40
 

36 291 Janet.V 48
 

37 292 Jaseela.T 67
 

38 293 Jasmin Thara.D 69
 

39 296 Jayakumar.V.S 51
 

40 299 Jayaprakash.H 47
 

41 300 Jayaraj.S.F 51
 

42 301 Jayaraj.S.T 40
 

43 304 Jayasree.R 41
 

44 305 Jesty.J.P 21
 

45 306 Jiji Cristilda.R 63
 

46 307 Jijo Charles 51
 

47 313 Joshi.R 48
 

48 314 Joy Kumar.V 52
 

49 317 Jyothi Lekshmi.S 19
 

50 320 K.Suresh Kumar 54
 

51 321 K.Viji 43
 

52 322 Kalavathy.S 14
 

53 325 Krishna.S.R 11
 

54 330 Kumari Maya.S 43
 

55 337 Lekshmi.V 17
 

56 345 Maneesh.C 4
 

57 346 Manju.T.S 40
 

58 347 Manjurani.S 33
 

59 353 Minimol.S.S 30
 

60 354 Mohan.D 42
 

61 357 Muraleedharan Unnithan 41
 

62 361 Naveen.G.S 29
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63 369 Omanakuttan.V.N 69
 

64 372 Prabha.B 35
 

65 374 Prabharaj.J 24
 

66 376 Prameela.N 27
 

67 378 Prasanna.J 22
 

68 379 Praseetha.S 30
 

69 386 Prema Jacob 33
 

70 388 Preman.C 28
 

71 389 Priya.K.S 22
 

72 393 Radhakrishnan Nair.J 31
 

73 400 Rajesh.B.P 50
 

74 403 Rajesh.R 23
 

75 404 Rajesh.V.R 25
 

76 408 Ramachandran Nair.K 31
 

77 412 Ratheesh.S.K 23
 

78 413 Ratheesh.T.S 40
 

79 416 Reji.R.S 28
 

80 419 Rejukumar.M.L 32
 

81 423 Remya.C.S 40
 

82 428 Renjith.S.S 32
 

83 433 S.Sasidharan 61
 

84 438 Sajeev.M.S 61
 

85 440 Saji.V.S 16
 

86 441 Saji.X.R 31
 

87 442 Sajimon.S 21
 

88 443 Sajith Kumar.V.S 66
 

89 445 Sajitha.K.S 48
 

90 447 Salamma Yohannan 31
 

91 448 Salim.S 73
 

92 450 Sandhya.M.Nair 52
 

93 452 Sanilkumar.P 61
 

94 453 Santhosh.V 66
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95 454 Sarath Chandran.G 41
 

96 460 Sebastian.P.J 54
 

97 461 Seema.C.S 69
 

98 462 Seena.B.P 40
 

99 464 Selda Jasmin.B 44
 

100 465 Selva Ganesan.S 45
 

101 468 Shaji.K 34
 

102 470 Shajumon.P.K 28
 

103 481 Shemi.M 30
 

104 483 Shibu.B 49
 

105 488 Sindhu.J 40
 

106 496 Sobhana.R 41
 

107 497 Sooraj Kumar.K.S 22
 

108 499 Soumya.I 34
 

109 505 Sreeji.R 43
 

110 506 Sreekala.L 54
 

111 507 Sreekala.R 32
 

112 508 Sreekala.S 13
 

113 509 Sreekala.S 30
 

114 511 Sreekumar.S 45
 

115 513 Sreelatha Chandran.R 40
 

116 516 Subha.V.R 47
 

117 517 Subhakumar.A 63
 

118 518 Subhash.V 54
 

119 520 Sudersanan.S.S 65
 

120 523 Sujith Mohan.M 33
 

121 524 Sulabhadevi.B 35
 

122 528 Sunil Kumar.B 30
 

123 531 Sunil.T 68
 

124 532 Sunish.V 60
 

125 533 Sunitha.C 42
 

126 534 Sunitha.S 59
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127 539 Suresh Kumar.R 42
 

128 543 Syam Kumar.K 60
 

129 544 Thankalekshmi.R 63
 

130 545 Thara.S 49
 

131 546 Thara Helan.V.S 46
 

132 547 Thomas.R 54
 

133 549 Tintu.K.L 60
 

134 552 Ushakumari.A 57
 

135 554 Veena.C.S 60
 

136 555 Victoria.J 62
 

137 556 Vijesh Kumar.B 34
 

138 557 Vijesh.V.L 18
 

139 560 Vineetha.V 35
 

140 562 Vinodkumar.R.S 51
 

141 563 Vipitha.R.V 40
 

142 564 Somanathan.R 56
 

143 565 K.Radhamony 29
 

144 566 G.Sajeeb Kumar 47
 

145 601 Santhakumari.A.M 18
 

146 604 Albert.P 35
 

147 605 Ameer.S 19
 

148 606 Anish.M.P 64
 

149 609 Seena Sreedhar 25
 

150 610 Bindu.S.V 21
 

151 612 Divya.G 18
 

152 615 Jaseer.K.N 49
 

153 616 Jasmi.M 13
 

154 617 Jayakumar.M.R 35
 

155 618 Jisha Krishnan 44
 

156 619 Jiyas.H 41
 

157 622 Kochurani Thomas 40
 

158 625 Radhabai.V 49
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159 626 Radhamoney.K.R 5
 

160 627 Ragesh.K.S 16
 

161 628 Remya.B 30
 

162 630 Santhosh.C.M 40
 

163 633 Sathish Kannan.M 46
 

164 634 Sathyan.A.K 11
 

165 635 Seena Anand 40
 

166 638 Sidhayaga Prasadin Prabhamony 26
 

167 639 Simina.K.J 49
 

168 642 Sreejith Kumar.M 43
 

169 643 Sreelatha.C 46
 

170 644 Subhash.G 25
 

171 645 Sudarsanan.T.P 36
 

172 649 Tomees Mathew 34
 

173 650 Valsamma.K.L 6
 

174 651 Vinu.K 40
 

175 652 Yamuna.E.R
18 
1/2  

176 653 Zeena.M 7
 

177 654 Zeenath.M.A 2
 

178 703 Ajitha.V.S 47
 

179 704 Ajitha Kumari.S 23
 

180 705 Akhila.I 41
 

181 708 Ancy.M.Mathai 29
 

182 717 Benny Mon.C.V 22
 

183 720 Biju.V.S 19
 

184 723 Bindu.P.V 28
 

185 724 Binny.M.B 27
 

186 726 Davis Antony 9
 

187 728 Dhanya.K.A 31
 

188 737 Indira.S 34
 

189 738 Jancy Kuriakose 15
 

190 739 Jayakumar.C.A 2
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191 741 Jayalakshmi.T.R 14
 

192 742 Jayan.K.C 20
 

193 743 Jimna.V 17
 

194 744 Jisha Mol.P.S 40
 

195 749 Lissy.A.P 48
 

196 750 Malu.K.Ramakrishnan 46
 

197 753 Manju.T.S 17
 

198 755 Minimol.T.O 28
 

199 756 Mirash Babu.K.S 7
 

200 759 Muhammed Raffi.K 10
 

201 764 Navaneeth.P.K 22
 

202 767 Prasad.P 22
 

203 769 Praseed.K.B 28
 

204 775 Rajan Geevarughese.T.C 35
 

205 779 Rajeesh.T.S 0
 

206 784 Raji.T.V 30
 

207 789 Rathi.P.A 33
 

208 791 Rejani.K.M 32
 

209 793 Rema.T.K 34
 

210 794 Remya.K 40
 

211 796 Roshini.G.S 10
 

212 799 Sanal Kumar.K 44
 

213 803 Santhosh.P.K 20
 

214 806 Shailaja.K.H 40
 

215 810 Sheeba.J.Wesley 6
 

216 812 Sreeja.P.R 41
 

217 813 Sheela.R 21
 

218 816 Shijon.M.A 36
 

219 818 Shine.T 16
 

220 820 Shyby.P.S 51
 

221 821 Shyla.P.S 15
 

222 828 Sini Joy 38
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223 829 Sini.T.D 47
 

224 830 Smitha.P.R 26
 

225 831 Sobhana.C.R 36
 

226 836 Sudhamoney.K 17
 

227 837 Suja.M.S 25
 

228 839 Sunil.K.S 16
 

229 840 Sunitha.C.K 20
 

230 841 Surendran.K 44
 

231 843 Suseela.P.K 22
 

232 844 Thomas Paul.M 55
 

233 846 Unni.T.P 2
 

234 847 Unnikrishnan.S.S 22
 

235 850 Vijaya.K 40
 

236 851 Vinaya.K.V 14
 

237 853 Vipin.T.V 36
 

238 909 Baby.K 6
 

239 912 Bijul Raj.C 14
 

240 921 Gopakumar.G 48
 

241 925 Irshad.C 57
 

242 927 Jayaraj.P.V 28
 

243 931 Krishnan 53
 

244 937 Manoj.M 35
 

245 939 Muhammed Nisar.K.M 54
 

246 948 Rajan.M 64
 

247 950 Rakhith.S.R 55
 

248 951 Raveendran.V 70
 

249 953 Riju.S.Ram 61
 

250 954 Rosildas.K.P 30
 

251 956 Sadanandan.K.T 31
 

252 968 Shamna.K 35
 

253 970 Shibu Mathew 46
 

254 972 Shini.V.P 53
 

30



255 973 Siji.P 49
 

256 974 Sijo.T.R 62
 

257 976 Smijith.P 17
 

258 979 Sreeraj.P.K 33
 

259 980 Sudeesh.K.V 25
 

260 985 Sunil.A.K 29
 

261 986 Sunik Kumar.P 31
 

262 988 Syamkrishna.V.K 34
 

263 991 Ubaidulla Puthenveedan 32
 

264 992 Vincent.K.V 33
 

SCORE SHEET OF PRACTICAL TEST FOR 

FIRST GRADE SURVEYOR TEST-JULY-2012 (PART A PAPER-III) 
Sl.No. Reg.No. Name Marks scored
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1 204 I.Abeeda 20

2 213 Ajitha.A 16

3 217 Aneesh.G.V 19

4 223 Anil Kumar.S.R 20

5 230 S.K.Aravind 15

6 235 V.S.Asa 27

7 243 Beena.R 17

8 245 K.V.Beenakumari 17

9 260 P.Binukumar 33

10 262 P.K.Chandrasekharan 18

11 264 S.K.Chithra Devi 22

12 268 Deepthi.R.Babu 16

13 271 Dileepkumar.J 18

14 281 Gopakumar.V 30

15 284 Haskar Khan.I.R 17

16 285 Hemachandran.C.R 23

17 288 Indu.G 23

18 289 Jain.V 18

19 290 Jameela.M 20

20 291 Janet.V 23

21 293 Jasmin Thara.D 3

22 296 V.S.Jayakumar 25

23 300 Jayaraj.S.F 17

24 307 Jijo Charles 24

25 312 Joice Fernadez 24

26 313 Joshi.R 24

27 317 Jyothilekshmi.S 20

28 318 K.Anil Kumar 11

29 323 Kanaka Selvam.S 24

30 324 S.Krishna Kumar 29

31 329 Kumari.K 25

32 338 Lekshmy.R.S 20
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33 340 M.L.Bindu 14

34 343 M.Vikraman 20

35 347 S.Manjurani 14

36 350 Manojkumar.C.T 29

37 355 K.Mohanakumaran Nair 16

38 368 Nizarudeen.A 25

39 370 P.R.Mini 29

40 374 J.Prabharaj 30

41 378 J.Prasanna 17

42 388 C.Preman 16

43 400 Rajesh.B.P 26

44 405 Rajitha.S 22

45 406 Raju.M 25

46 408 Ramachandran Nair.K 13

47 411 Ratheesh.R.V.Kumar 25

48 412 Ratheesh.S.K 8

49 413 Ratheesh.T.S 25

50 419 M.L.Rejukumar 15

51 421 Rekha.R 23

52 422 Rema.R 20

53 423 Remya.C.S 26

54 430 Rojy George 25

55 435 Sajeena Beevi.S 5

56 438 Sajeev.M.S 26

57 441 Saji.X.R 15

58 445 Sajitha.K.S 21

59 447 Salamma Yohannan 11

60 448 Salim.S 19

61 451 Sangeetha.P.J 27

62 452 P.Sanilkumar 22

63 458 A.Sathyadas 22

64 469 Shajitha Beegum.S 15
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65 480 P.Sheela 26

66 483 Shibu.B 33

67 487 Sibi Varghese 24

68 488 Sindhu.J 25

69 495 K.S.Sobhakumary 25

70 497 K.S.Sooraj Kumar 14

71 500 Soumya.M.S 27

72 506 L.Sreekala 15

73 507 R.Sreekala 25

74 510 Sreekumar.N 29

75 513 R.Sreelatha Chandran 20

76 515 Sreelekha.K.V 15

77 516 Subha.V.R 17

78 521 Sudhakumari.B 9

79 526 Sumalatha.D.S 20

80 528 Sunil Kumar.B 22

81 531 Sunil.T 25

82 532 Sunish.T 20

83 538 K.Suresh Kumar 12

84 544 Thankalekshmi.R 21

85 552 A.Ushakumari 20

86 554 Veena.C.S 22

87 555 Victoria.J 22

88 563 Vipitha.R.V 23

89 565 K.Radhamony 22

90 603 Ajesh Murali 25

91 604 Albert.P 23

92 612 Divya.G 15

93 619 Jiyas.H 22

94 620 R.Joy 12

95 635 Seena Anand 28

96 643 Sreelatha.C 21
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97 645 Sudarsanan.T.P 25

98 702 Agnes.P.J 27

99 709 Anil Kumar.N 31

100 714 Asha.S 18

101 716 Ashadevi.C.A 32

102 717 Bennymon.C.V 18

103 723 Bindu.P.V 16

104 724 Binny.M.B 16

105 725 Ceenath.M.M 12

106 737 S.Indira 15

107 741 Jayalakshmi.T.R 32

108 743 Jimna.V 21

109 749 Lissy.A.P 17

110 761 Mukundan.L 10

111 762 A.J.Najas 28

112 765 Nima.M.S 28

113 773 Priya Renjini.N.H 18

114 775 Rajan Geevarughese.T.C 14

115 779 Rajeesh.T.S 13

116 784 Raji.T.V 21

117 789 Rathi.P.A 17

118 791 Rejani.K.M 22

119 799 K.Sanalkumar 15

120 807 Shainy.K.K 15

121 809 Shanmughadas.S 29

122 812 Sheeja.P.R 18

123 813 R.Sheela 16

124 814 Sheela Rani.A 16

125 816 Shijon.M.A 24

126 821 Shyla.P.S 15

127 829 Sini.T.D 23

128 836 K.Sudhamoney 12
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129 837 Suja.M.S 14

130 841 K.Surendran 10

131 848 Vasanthy.A.B 11

132 853 Vipin.T.V 32

133 914 Bismi.S 31

134 920 Geetha.V.V 21

135 931 M.Krishnan 20

136 938 Manoj Kumar.K 12

137 939 Muhammed Nisar.K.M 31

138 941 Nishad.M.C 24

139 949 R.Rajesh 31

140 950 Rakhith.S.A 25

141 954 Rosildas.K.P 32

142 956 K.T.Sadanandan 10

143 964 Sharmila.R.P 29

144 977 Sooraj.K 21

145 978 Sreejith.A 25

146 985 Sunil.A.K 10

147 991 Ubaidulla Puthenveedan 12

148 992 Vincent.K.V 17

149 993 T.K.Yohannan 22

MARK LIST

I GRADE SURVEYOR'S/HEAD SURVEYOR'S TEST
PAPER- Head Surveyor Test 

Date of Examination 05-04-2013
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Sl.No. Reg.No. Name Mark Remarks

1 211 Ajith.S 51  

2 221 Anil Kumar.K 40
 

3 239 Babu.V 40
 

4 246 Bharathan.R 51
 

5 252 Bijulal.S.P 53
 

6 257 Binu Anandan.S 53
 

7 259 Binu.S.S 46
 

8 263 Cherupushpam.M 51
 

9 295 Jayakumar.S 43
 

10 308 Jiju Thomas 31
 

11 326 Krishnajayanthi.C 40
 

12 335 Leelamma.G 41
 

13 358 Murali.N 43
 

14 362 Nazeer.S 44
 

15 371 Pavithran.P.V 44
 

16 387 Premakala.K.V 40
 

17 390 Pushpa Lal.N 45
 

18 394 Radhakrishna Pillai.R 41
 

19 396 Rajachandran.P 40
 

20 415 Rejani.R 46
 

21 449 Samkutty.Y 55
 

22 457 Satheesh Kumar.P.S 59
 

23 479 Sheela.O.S 31
 

24 486 Shybu John 41
 

25 489 Sindhu.K 45
 

26 490 Sindhuja.B 48
 

27 527 Sunil.K.K 48
 

28 529 Sunil Kumar.M.K 40
 

29 536 Sunitha Rajan.S 42
 

30 540 Suresh Kumar.R 59
 

31 553 Ushakumari.K 52
 

32 567 Remany 32
 

37



33 614 Hashim.P.A 36
 

34 623 Maneesh.N.P 35
 

35 629 Retheesh Kumar.T 48
 

36 632 Santhosh Kumar.S 47
 

37 640 Sindumol.P.S 42
 

38 731 Flowery.P.J 51
 

39 733 Gaythri.M.A 47
 

40 770 Premanandan Pillai.V 35
 

41 776 Rejani.K.K 49
 

42 780 Rajeev Joseph 24
 

43 797 Sajeesh.M.V 35
 

44 817 Shiju Rodrigues 43
 

45 819 Sholy.P.G 40
 

46 822 Sibi Joseph 40
 

47 827 Sini Jose 34
 

48 842 Suresh Babu.K.P 44
 

49 901 Rajeevan Pattathari 41
 

50 902 Abdul Razak 47
 

51 932 Leena.K.P 29
 

52 933 Madhu.T 34
 

53 934 Maheshu.K 40
 

54 940 Neeraj.P.P 41
 

55 944 Pradeep.A.R 36
 

56 960 Sajitha.C.M 42
 

57 966 Shaji.K.V 26
 

58 969 Sheeja John 53
 

59 984 Suni.J 49
 

60 989 Thomas Panicker.K 40
 

                                                                                          P.C.BINOY
                                                                                     SECRETARY
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